Rang Name

1 Mayerhofer Veronika
2 Streitberger Verena
3 Praxmarer Julia

4 Schwarzenbacher Michaela
5 Kramer Sabrina

6 Repaski Silke

7 Grabner Marlene

8 Wiezorrek Kerstin

9 Paschke Susanne
10 Vlosak Michaela

11 Stadler Monika

12 Dickinger Anna

13 Rohland Kerstin

14 Keil Karin

15 Spira Irina

16 Kingma Moniek

17 Gaube Marie-Luise
18 Norcen Sonja

19 Wakonig llse

Verein/Ort

SC Bad Gastein

big Time Sport Maishofen

Lg Decker Itter

Aufi und Owi Sport Wielandner
Moerser TV Triathlon

TRI+RUN Autohaus Mayr Schwarza

Union Innerschwand

CLR Sauwald Sportsteam.at
> <

ASV Salzburg LA

Egger lauft

LG Mettenheim

LSV Kitzbihl

TRI+Run

LSV 1990 Kitzbihel

Breda NL

LC Saalfelden

Aufi und Owi Sport Wielandner
ATV Liesing

Netto

00:52:04
00:56:30
00:56:39
00:59:25
01:01:52
01:07:56
01:08:31
01:11:44
01:13:26
01:13:45
01:14:13
01:16:34
01:25:52
01:26:07
01:31:43
01:31:55
01:33:27
01:33:56
01:39:28

min/km
06:41
07:15
07:16
07:37
07:56
08:43
08:47
09:12
09:25
09:27
09:31
09:49
11:.01
11:02
11:46
11:47
11:59
12:03
12:45



O©o~NO O~ WDNE D

ang Name
Gruber Robert
Innerhofer Manuel
Innerhofer Hans-Peter
Severin Tobias
Eisl Wolfgang
Schreiner Franz
Mayr Maiihias
Stock Markus
Fischer Rene

10 Jank Andreas

11 DiBlbacher Josef

12 Schmalnauer Markus

13 Urban Rudi

14 Kurz Maximilian

15 Binder Hermann

16 Wimmer Christian

17 Wimmer Robert

18 Ledwig Felix

19 Huiier Heimo

20 Rauch Manni

21  Aigner Gunther

22 Perchtold Christopher

23 Haslinger Hansjorg

24 Heugenhauser Thomas

25 Bohacek Stepan

26 Reindl Albert

27 RiedIsperger Thomas

28 Mayer Gunter

29 Gaube Gerhard

30 Geisler Jakob

31 Lacher Christoph

32 Permoser Peter

33 Scherer Sigi

34 Ganschnigg Norbert

35 Loitzl Bernd

36 Ganschnigg Erwin

37 Haslacher Manuel

38 Grie3ebner Herbert

39 Gumpold Erich

40 Klaus Brandstatter

41 Dornauer Johann

42 Andreas Daum

43 Gunther Bernhard

44 Harrison Peter

45 Maly Lukas

46 Kloibhofer Helmut

47 Wieser Mario

48 Haim Andreas

49 Oberhofer Ferdinad

50 Nothegger Thomas

51 Hellenthal Steffen

52 Hermann Lederer

53 Hittenberger Hannes

54 Oberndorfer Horst

55 Tritscher Franz

56 Kingma Gordon Alexander
57 Nolz Ginther

Verein/Ort

Salomon Running Team
LC Oberpinzgau

LC Oberpinzgau

LGO Bochum

LG St Wolfgang

CLR Sauwald Sportsteam.at
Bikeklinik.com

Dynafit

LC Saalfelden

La Sportiva Mountain Attack
LCAV Jodl packaging

LG St. Wolfgang

ASV Salzburg

><

LC AV Jodl

SC Lofer

LC AV Jodl

Diehloer Hugellaufer

LC Oberpinzgau

Bergrast Penken Mayrhofen
SC Leogang

SV Ddéllach

SV Zaunergroup Wallern
><

AS 10Life

LG Mettenheim

Mountain Attack Team
BoulderBikeBerglauf

LC Saalfelden

LC Oberpinzgau

Lc Basecamp Wipptal
Run2geter

Riap-Sport

LC Saalfelden

Sandling

LC Saalfelden
Plussport-Saalfelden

><

Aufi und Owi Sport Wielandner
LC-Rauris

LG Pletzer Hopfgarten

LC Rauris

> <

Craven Energy Triathlon Club
Triatlet Karlovy Vary

LCA Umdasch Amstetten
WSV Ramsau a Dachstein
LSV1860 KITZBUHEL
LSV1990 KITZBUHEL
Ic-niederwies-kossen

><

BLC Greifenburg

ULC Gampern

Lc Saalfelden

WSV Ramsau a Dachstein
Breda NL

Union Traismauer

Netto

00:44:12
00:44:19
00:44:22
00:46:20
00:47:36
00:47:53
00:48:05
00:48:05
00:49:26
00:50:27
00:50:48
00:51:14
00:51:48
00:52:39
00:52:54
00:53:11
00:53:22
00:53:41
00:53:44
00:53:54
00:54:02
00:54:17
00:54:33
00:55:25
00:55:44
00:56:21
00:56:25
00:56:36
00:56:48
00:57:33
00:58:18
00:58:32
00:59:15
00:59:52
01:00:26
01:00:55
01:01:34
01:01:43
01:02:36
01:02:38
01:04:15
01:04:45
01:06:16
01:07:45
01:08:02
01:08:42
01:09:37
01:10:02
01:11:39
01:13:42
01:13:44
01:14:09
01:14:32
01:16:10
01:18:30
01:19:04
01:19:15

min/km
05:40
05:41
05:41
05:56
06:06
06:08
06:10
06:10
06:20
06:28
06:31
06:34
06:38
06:45
06:47
06:49
06:51
06:53
06:53
06:55
06:56
06:58
07:00
07:06
07:09
07:13
07:14
07:15
07:17
07:23
07:28
07:30
07:36
07:41
07:45
07:49
07:54
07:55
08:02
08:02
08:14
08:18
08:30
08:41
08:43
08:48
08:56
08:59
09:11
09:27
09:27
09:30
09:33
09:46
10:04
10:08
10:10



58 Bettinazzi Jurgen Ulc Bludenz 01:23:53 10:45
59 Heindl Franz atv Liesing 01:31:42 11:45
60 Graft Ernst ATV Liesing 01:39:29 12:45



